
Список студентов 2 курса ИК (2014/2015 уч. год) 
№ 
группы, 
кол-во 
студенто
в 

№ гр. 
В 
сборн
ых 
групп 

№ ФИО студентов ФИО 
преподавател
я, ведущего 
занятие 

Языковой 
уровень 
группы 

8А31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Короткова Татьяна Викторовна 
Кропачев Алексей Игоревич 
Никитин Илья Михайлович 
Самсонов Василий Сергеевич 
Сейтказинова Анаргуль Оралхановна 
Фомин Данил Викторович 
Че Владимир 
Бирюков Антон Андреевич 
Ескендир Мади Асанович 
Гурин Алексей Сергеевич 
 

Маркова 
Н.А. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8А31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9

Ахметжанов Тимур Серекболович
Егоров Кирилл Андреевич 
Каминская Виктория Сергеевна 
Колодников Максим Игоревич 
Мударисов Тимур Ренатович 
Синявский Артур Игоревич 
Цайтлер Анна Сергеевна 
Шишло Артём Владимирович 
Герасимов Егор Сергеевич (перезачет)
 

Кузнецова 
И.Н. 

Intermediate 

8Б31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

Богданов Данила Динарович
Демидова Оксана Олеговна 
Ли Олег Дмитриевич 
Ломов Никита Дмитриевич      
Отчик Никита Андреевич 
Кураксин Александр Юрьевич

Горбатова 
Т.Н. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8Б31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Горбачева Екатерина Сергеевна
Казакявичюс Ирина Сергеевна 
Коновалов Кирилл Игоревич 
Манаков Роман Аркадьевич 
Султанбекова Маржан Кенжебековна 
Храмцова Александра Филипповна 
Дашеев Алексей 
Инхиреева Татьяна Александровна

Куркан 
Н.В. 

Intermediate 

8В31/ 
8В32/ 
8В33 
 

8В31 
8В31 
8В32 
8В32 
8В32 
8В32 
8В33 
8В31 
8В32 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Пантюхин Евгений Игорьевич
Половников Павел Евгеньевич 
Верещагин Алексей Андреевич 
Колочев Алексей Сергеевич 
Русакович Надежда Андреевна 
Феклин Семен Федорович 
Агеева Наталья Андреевна 
Григорьева Анна Александровна (Каун)
Нагиев Андрей Евгеньевич 

Кузнецова 
И.Н. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8В31/ 
8В32/ 
8В33 

8В31 
8В31 
8В31 
8В32 
8В33 
8В33 
8В33 
8В33 
8В32 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9

Бондарь Артём Андреевич 
Леухин Вячеслав Владимирович  
Полковников Илья Сергеевич  
Шиян Сергей Игоревич   
Варушкин Вячеслав Сергеевич  
Дресвянских Сергей Дмитриевич  
Коломейцева Дарья Андреевна  
Черепов Андрей Андреевич   
Горбунов Сергей Геннадьевич

Маркова 
Н.А. 
 

Pre- 
Intermediate 
 



8В31/ 
8В32/ 
8В33 
 

8В31 
8В31 
8В32 
8В32 
8В33 
8В33 
8В33 
8В31 
8В32 
8В32 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Исунц Давид Давидович
Рот Владимир Иванович 
Тестов Михаил Александрович 
Толстых Анастасия Владимировна 
Аригунова Ирина Намсараевна 
Костюченко Кристина Сергеевна 
Пономарев Игорь Владиславович 
Степанов Игорь Дмитриевич 
Перминов Роман Игоревич 
Пилецкий Андрей Андреевич 

Горбатова 
Т.Н. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8В31/ 
8В32/ 
8В33 

8В31 
8В31 
8В31 
8В31 
8В32 
8В33 
8В33 
 
8В31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Ботов Александр Дмитриевич
Катышева Татьяна Михайловна 
Семенов Иван Константинович 
Хомеченко Максим Евгеньевич 
Ягунов Тимофей Антонович   
Никифоров Дмитрий Дмитриевич 
Сидоров Владислав Викторович 
Данилишин Сергей Александр. (перез.) 
Важенин Александр Олегович 
Поляков Антон

Куркан 
Н.В. 

Intermediate 

8В31/ 
8В32/ 
8В33 

8В31 
8В31 
8В31 
8В32 
8В33 
8В33 
8В33 
8В32 
8В32 
8В31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Башлыков Артём Андреевич
Журавлев Владимир Геннадьевич 
Самушкина Ярослава Феликсовна 
Шкабара Анастасия Игоревна 
Лысенко Тимофей Алексеевич 
Парфенов Александр Сергеевич 
Чайбар Артыш Алимович 
Голездинов Евгений Валентинович 
Нанзатов Аюр Жамбалович 
Груздев Дмитрий Сергеевич (перез) 

Пичугова 
И.Л. 

Upper-
Intermediate 

8Г31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Бауэр Евгения Сергеевна
Бердникова Анжелика Сергеевна 
Грицкевич Елизавета Павловна 
Зуева Дарья Юрьевна 
Куцурубова Елена Анатольевна 
Лочкарёва Диана Валерьевна 
Митряшкина Анастасия Валерьевна 
Овсянникова Анастасия Владимировна 
Рязанова Виолетта Николаевна 

Куркан 
Н.В. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8Г31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Галсанова Людмила Викторовна
Гармаева Сэсэг Борисовна 
Гомер Валерия Олеговна        
Горенинский Иван Васильевич 
Ершов Иван Анатольевич 
Кадочникова Виктория Владимировна 
Ковешникова Алина Андреевна 
Лотова Эльвира Вячеславовна 
Павлова Ирина Алексеевна 
Тютрина Анастасия Александровна 
Шишмарева Анна Павловна

Пичугова 
И.Л. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8Д31  
 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Зверева Карина Махировна
Изместьева Алена Олеговна 
Кандауров Алексей Александрович 
Кукуева Карина Руслановна 
Юдина  Екатерина Николаевна 
Щербакова Валерия Евгеньевна  
Казакова Тамара Дмитриевна 
Рыбацкий Павел Андреевич 
Акбашева Злата Рамильевна 
Филенкова Анастасия Игоревна 
Третьякова Дарья Игоревна 
Тарских Максим

Кузнецова 
И.Н. 

Pre-
Intermediate 



8Д31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7

Кузякова Арина Андреевна
Науменко Ирина Александровна 
Рау Александра Анатольевна 
Ситников Евгений Вячеславович 
Царенко Дмитрий Сергеевич 
Цыглова Александра Викторовна 
Шешукова Юлия Сергеевна

Розанова  
Я. В. 

Intermediate 

 
8Е31/ 
8Т31 

 8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Е31 
8Т31 
8Т31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Камышникова Ольга Сергеевна
Киль Николай Викторович 
Кривошеева Евгения Алексеевна 
Сурков Александр Владимирович 
Беков Сиёвуш Хусравович 
Медведев Александр Сергеевич 
Пирогов Андрей Сергеевич 
Сидорова Екатерина Дмитриевна 
Тюлькин Евгений Викторович 
Двинянинов Алексей Сергеевич 
Краснов Владислав Юрьевич 
Колесников Сергей Васильевич 
Макеров Александр Николаевич

Пичугова 
И.Л. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8Е31/ 
8Т31 

8Е31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Рыбак Анна Дмитриевна
Барышева Зоя Юрьевна 
Гилев Владислав Андреевич 
Кустов Артем Сергеевич 
Михайлов Андрей Александрович 
Селивёрстов Павел Андреевич 
Чагин Михаил Игоревич 
Чимров Антон Вячеславович 
Зеленин Марк Вячеславович 
Ахметшин Роман (перезачет)

Горбатова 
Т.Н. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8Е31/ 
8Т31 

8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Т31 
8Е31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Кан Елена Сергеевна
Косенкова Людмила Андреевна 
Белов Андрей Сергеевич 
Беляева Екатерина Сергеевна 
Поданев Максим Николаевич 
Григоришин Илья Сергеевич 
Замятин Александр Николаевич 
Ярославцев Роман Владимирович 

Куркан 
Н.В. 

Intermediate 

8Е31/ 
8Т31 

8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 
8Е31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Кузнецов Андрей Игоревич
Садовников Алексей Олегович 
Синяговский Николай Сергеевич 
Шепелева Анна Дмитриевна 
Давлетов Владислав Рустемович 
Отбанов Никита Алексеевич 

Логинова 
А.В. 

Upper-
Intermediate 

 
8Ж31 

 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Аллагулова Разина Ильгизовна 
Богинская Екатерина Александровн 
Дьяконова Татьяна Васильевна 
Лобач Ирина Николаевна 
Муслимова Любовь Игоревна 
Пахомова Елизавета Владимировна 
Русскова Елизавета Вадимовна 
Тобольжина Алена Александровна 
Чуйко Татьяна Андреевна 
Бадмаева Дарима Витальевна  
Писаренко Маргарита Юрьевна 
Белявцев  Андрей Станиславович 
Алиткина Екатерина Валерьевна 

 
Аксёнова 
Н.В. 

 
Pre-
Intermediate 

8Ж31  1 
2 
3 
4 

Бородич Ольга Викторовна 
Горнова Валерия Алексеевна 
Дубровская Марина Владимировна 
Линькова Татьяна Игоревна 

Шепетовск
ий Д.В. 

Intermediate
+ 



5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

Милованова Александра Николаевн 
Петрова Ольга Андреевна 
Рамазанова Вера Андреевна 
Брехова Алёна Олеговна 
Степуро Евгения Константин. 
Колесниченко Александр Сергеевич

8И31/ 
8И32 

8И31 
8И31 
8И31 
8И32 
8И32 
8И32 
8И32 
8И31 
8И32 
8И32 
8И31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Кольцов Константин Геннадьевич
Малюгин Александр Владимирович 
Мозгалева Алена Игоревна 
Белков Сергей Геннадьевич 
Голуб Олеся Александровна         
Иовлев Юлий Денисович 
Шумилин Олег Петрович 
Черемнов Анатолий Евгеньевич 
Комаров Вячеслав Андреевич 
Комаров Игорь Николаевич 
Новицкий Дмитрий Евгеньевич 

Куркан 
Н.В. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8И31/ 
8И32 

8И31 
8И31 
8И31 
 8И31 
8И32 
 8И32 
 8И32 
 8И32 
 8И31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Курилова Алина Дмитриевна     
Первушина Анна Николаевна 
Соколова Виктория Валерьевна 
Ткачев Семен Александрович 
Виноградов Кирилл Геннадьевич 
Козлова Александра Сергеевна 
Авдеев Николай Дмитриевич 
Кузиванов Николай Сергеевич 
Михайлушкин Иван Юрьевич 

Горбатова 
Т.Н. 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8И31/ 
8И32 

8И31 
8И31 
8И31 
8И31 
8И32 
8И32 
8И32 
8И32 
 8И32 
8И31 
8И32 
8И32 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Гриценко Ольга Александровна
Фирсанков Алексей Андреевич 
Черепанов Иван Сергеевич 
Удалов Матвей Александрович 
Голуб Алексей Сергеевич 
Ветров Алексей Александрович 
Горюнова Марина Андреевна 
Журавлев Сергей Сергеевич 
Кузнецова Анастасия Сергеевна 
Реннит Андрей Андреевич 
Квасникова Ирина Константиновна 
Чиликин Иван Владимирович 

Кузнецова 
И.Н. 

Intermediate 

8К31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Балицкая Дарья Михайловна
Дутов Иван Юрьевич 
Казарян Карина Самвеловна 
Капустина Светлана Сергеевна 
Карелина Анна Сергеевна 
Колитиненко Юлия Александровна 
Омельченко Валерия Глебовна 
Васин Максим Алексеевич 

Власкин Глеб Егорович 

Морозов 
В.С. 

Pre-
Intermediate 
+ 

8К31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9

Апалько Сергей Владимирович
Гуков Никита Сергеевич 
Кайда Анастасия Юрьевна       
Корягина Ольга Викторовна  
Кувакин Александр Евгеньевич 
Пичугин Григорий Максимович 
Сподина Мария Константиновна 
Худолеева Ольга Петровна  
Цой Вадим Григорьевич 

Горбатова 
Т.Н. 

Intermediate 
+ 
 

8Л31/ 
8Л32 

8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л32 

1
2 
3 
4 
5

Петеримов Сергей Юрьевич 
Саванович Степан Андреевич 
Шакиров Кирилл Викторович  
Никифоров Игорь Сергеевич  
Овчаренко Максим Александрович

Пичугова 
И.Л. 

Pre-
Intermediate 



8Л32 6
7

Попов Антон Андреевич 
Слезко Андрей Сергеевич

8Л31/ 
8Л32 

8Л32 
8Л32 
8Л32 
8Л32 
8Л32 
8Л32 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Волков Сергей Юрьевич
Горбачев Виктор Дмитриевич 
Зарипов Анатолий Равильевич 
Селиверстов Илья Сергеевич 
Семенов Артем Романович 
Шевчук Антон Сергеевич 
Мальцев Александр  
Осокин Константин Игоревич 

Аксёнова 
Н.В. 

Intermediate 

8Л31/ 
8Л32 

8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 
8Л31 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9

Барбашев Владимир Андреевич
Гаврилова Анастасия Геннадьевна 
Курышин Дмитрий Александрович 
Паторняк Сергей Сергеевич 
Ситников Александр Александрович 
Черемников Михаил Владимирович 
Черноусов Владислав Евгеньевич 
Шахов Александр Васильевич 
Ширшов Эрик Александрович

Розанова 
Я.В. 

Intermediate 

8Н31  1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

Вылегжанин Илья Дмитриевич
Долгополов Илья Владимирович 
Козлов Иван Андреевич 
Раскидко Максим Алексеевич 
Тарбеев Андрей Сергеевич 
Васильев Кирилл Юрьевич

Шепетовск
ий Д.В. 
 

Pre-
Intermediate 

8Н31  
 

1
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7

Глушаев Александр Александрович
Киндиченко Кристина Андреевна 
Могунов Александр Евгеньевич 
Прудников Кирилл Иванович 
Ревин Илья Владимирович 
Струкачев Максим Юрьевич 
Ворохов Никита Юрьевич 

Аксёнова 
Н.В. 
 
 
 

Intermediate 

 


